
Taxing District - DTE Code School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 11,973,310 9,288,160 2,021,190 0 237,720 3,734,990 6,900 27,262,270

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,231,970 4,664,760 77,780 136,550 665,160 503,140 2,260 9,281,620

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,925,100 96,906,650 636,700 1,591,780 4,785,160 20,071,840 25,310 137,942,540

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,739,150 9,536,090 1,113,570 1,311,230 621,640 2,679,030 13,690 21,014,400

Brown Twp - 0050 Osnaburg SD 134,460 0 6,450 0 0 142,240 0 283,150

Brown Twp - 0060 Sandy Valley SD 2,690 0 0 0 0 330 0 3,020

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,500 12,435,770 12,610 373,510 2,454,030 1,280,430 0 16,675,850

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,460 17,532,710 1,360 3,325,140 5,802,710 1,789,830 6,890 28,493,100

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,547,650 18,580,740 2,035,530 646,970 2,101,760 10,276,180 4,920 39,193,750

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 192,740 44,446,840 55,820 3,153,690 17,659,670 12,589,610 5,020 78,103,390

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,049,740 6,498,060 3,009,220 238,740 779,110 10,404,070 8,030 30,986,970

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 15,747,260 7,496,680 4,192,250 276,740 231,150 2,726,520 7,940 30,678,540

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 90 0 94,890

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,680 83,540 48,400 0 0 47,830 0 387,450

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,170,500 29,915,410 3,620,270 0 1,465,710 4,864,820 10,880 58,047,590

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 781,960 8,663,240 5,640 0 126,720 160,500 0 9,738,060

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,339,260 9,626,150 9,976,720 584,030 666,830 29,019,700 350 62,213,040

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,390 51,810 0 0 0 185,580 0 361,780

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,824,060 5,455,230 9,611,240 456,410 123,390 30,427,650 0 55,897,980

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 178,500 0 0 11,680 0 277,480

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 901,360 3,415,620 569,420 0 33,900 426,090 0 5,346,390

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,378,020 28,983,410 209,070 0 1,997,230 8,254,080 0 47,821,810

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,350,520 15,981,520 169,350 0 420,980 54,385,780 1,170 75,309,320

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,517,710 680 0 499,250 200,280 0 4,217,920

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,205,800 14,769,750 5,720,310 413,240 2,714,750 99,850,830 37,360 132,712,040

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,567,470 1,180 0 12,340 150,140 11,400 1,747,780

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 1,971,510 3,840 0 284,130 178,430 3,840 2,468,090

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,688,890 10,523,090 14,887,220 0 461,460 41,179,990 0 78,740,650

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 15,330 0 40,930

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,024,960 6,068,890 79,060 0 176,390 514,110 0 10,863,410

Rose Twp - 0280 Sandy Valley SD 12,979,020 9,971,060 466,590 501,800 583,150 3,793,230 8,490 28,303,340

Magnolia Corp - 0290 Sandy Valley SD 63,550 3,471,720 1,080 0 289,870 584,230 0 4,410,450

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,807,830 13,355,440 8,867,550 0 475,660 13,841,870 0 47,348,350

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,402,560 11,214,460 7,632,260 484,720 926,520 31,310,070 8,270 63,978,860

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 5,740 530,540 70 0 137,650 21,460 0 695,460

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,010 148,130 0 1,824,060

Total Value 183,125,510 406,638,850 75,217,940 13,494,550 48,356,050 385,770,110 162,720 1,112,765,730

Prior Year Total 182,322,840 405,239,280 97,243,960 20,131,450 47,766,030 354,594,200 179,310 1,107,477,070

Difference 802,670 1,399,570 -22,026,020 -6,636,900 590,020 31,175,910 -16,590 5,288,660

20,702,860 127,541,750 1,774,970 3,276,520 7,987,550 24,334,370 39,000 185,657,020

17,067,530 19,511,670 546,730 501,800 1,049,410 4,891,570 8,490 43,577,200

19,920,900 118,878,510 1,769,330 3,276,520 7,860,830 24,173,870 39,000 175,918,960

TAX YEAR 2020

B & M Ambulance

Quad Ambulance

Great Trail Fire Dept
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Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Township - 0010, 0020 15,205,280 13,952,920 2,098,970 136,550 902,880 4,238,130 9,160 36,543,890

Brown Township - 0030, 0040, 0050, 0060 19,801,400 106,442,740 1,756,720 2,903,010 5,406,800 22,893,440 39,000 159,243,110

Center Township - 0090, 0095 5,568,640 18,611,010 2,038,190 646,970 3,723,770 10,424,310 4,920 41,017,810

East Township - 0110 10,049,740 6,498,060 3,009,220 238,740 779,110 10,404,070 8,030 30,986,970

Fox Township - 0120, 0125, 0130 15,986,440 7,639,170 4,245,000 276,740 231,150 2,774,440 7,940 31,160,880

Harrison Township - 0135, 0140 18,952,460 38,578,650 3,625,910 0 1,592,430 5,025,320 10,880 67,785,650

Lee Township - 0150, 0155 12,463,650 9,677,960 9,976,720 584,030 666,830 29,205,280 350 62,574,820

Loudon Township - 0160, 0170, 0180 10,812,720 8,870,850 10,359,160 456,410 157,290 30,865,420 0 61,521,850

Monroe Township - 0190, 0200, 0205 12,734,280 45,495,470 378,490 0 2,555,860 62,661,320 1,170 123,826,590

Orange Township - 0220 9,205,800 14,769,750 5,720,310 413,240 2,714,750 99,850,830 37,360 132,712,040

Perry Township - 0250, 0260 11,688,890 10,548,690 14,887,220 0 461,460 41,195,320 0 78,781,580

Rose Township - 0270, 0280 17,003,980 16,039,950 545,650 501,800 759,540 4,307,340 8,490 39,166,750

Union Township - 0300 10,807,830 13,355,440 8,867,550 0 475,660 13,841,870 0 47,348,350

Washington Township - 0310 12,402,560 11,214,460 7,632,260 484,720 926,520 31,310,070 8,270 63,978,860

182,683,670 321,695,120 75,141,370 6,642,210 21,354,050 368,997,160 135,570 976,649,150

Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Carrollton - 0100 192,740 44,446,840 55,820 3,153,690 17,659,670 12,589,610 5,020 78,103,390

Dellroy - 0210 0 3,517,710 680 0 499,250 200,280 0 4,217,920

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,567,470 1,180 0 12,340 150,140 11,400 1,747,780

Magnolia - 0290 63,550 3,471,720 1,080 0 289,870 584,230 0 4,410,450

Malvern - 0070 119,500 12,435,770 12,610 373,510 2,454,030 1,280,430 0 16,675,850

Minerva - 0080 34,460 17,532,710 1,360 3,325,140 5,802,710 1,789,830 6,890 28,493,100

Sherrodsville - 0205, 0240 32,080 2,502,050 3,910 0 421,780 199,890 3,840 3,163,550

447,580 85,474,270 76,640 6,852,340 27,139,650 16,794,410 27,150 136,812,040

183,131,250 407,169,390 75,218,010 13,494,550 48,493,700 385,791,570 162,720 1,113,461,190

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 11,973,310 9,288,160 2,021,190 0 237,720 3,734,990 6,900 27,262,270

Center Twp - 0090 5,547,650 18,580,740 2,035,530 646,970 2,101,760 10,276,180 4,920 39,193,750

Carrollton Corp - 0100 192,740 44,446,840 55,820 3,153,690 17,659,670 12,589,610 5,020 78,103,390

East Twp - 0110 10,049,740 6,498,060 3,009,220 238,740 779,110 10,404,070 8,030 30,986,970

Fox Twp - 0120 15,747,260 7,496,680 4,192,250 276,740 231,150 2,726,520 7,940 30,678,540

Harrison Twp - 0140 18,170,500 29,915,410 3,620,270 0 1,465,710 4,864,820 10,880 58,047,590

Lee Twp - 0150 12,339,260 9,626,150 9,976,720 584,030 666,830 29,019,700 350 62,213,040

Loudon Twp - 0160 9,824,060 5,455,230 9,611,240 456,410 123,390 30,427,650 0 55,897,980

Monroe Twp - 0190 8,378,020 28,983,410 209,070 0 1,997,230 8,254,080 0 47,821,810

Dellroy Corp - 0210 0 3,517,710 680 0 499,250 200,280 0 4,217,920

Perry Twp - 0250 11,688,890 10,523,090 14,887,220 0 461,460 41,179,990 0 78,740,650

Rose Twp - 0270 4,024,960 6,068,890 79,060 0 176,390 514,110 0 10,863,410

Union Twp - 0300 10,807,830 13,355,440 8,867,550 0 475,660 13,841,870 0 47,348,350

Washington Twp - 310 12,402,560 11,214,460 7,632,260 484,720 926,520 31,310,070 8,270 63,978,860

Center Twp Carrollton Corp - 0095 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,010 148,130 0 1,824,060

131,167,770 205,000,540 66,200,740 5,841,300 29,423,860 199,492,070 52,310 637,178,590Total Value

TAX YEAR 2020 - TOWNSHIPS

Total Value

TAX YEAR 2020 - CORPORATIONS

Total Value

Total Twp & Corp

TAX YEAR 2020 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Carrollton Exempted Village School District
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AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 3,231,970 4,664,760 77,780 136,550 665,160 503,140 2,260 9,281,620

Brown Twp - 0040 5,739,150 9,536,090 1,113,570 1,311,230 621,640 2,679,030 13,690 21,014,400

Minerva Corp - 0080 34,460 17,532,710 1,360 3,325,140 5,802,710 1,789,830 6,890 28,493,100

9,005,580 31,733,560 1,192,710 4,772,920 7,089,510 4,972,000 22,840 58,789,120

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0030 13,925,100 96,906,650 636,700 1,591,780 4,785,160 20,071,840 25,310 137,942,540

Malvern Corp - 0070 119,500 12,435,770 12,610 373,510 2,454,030 1,280,430 0 16,675,850

Harrison Twp - 0135 781,960 8,663,240 5,640 0 126,720 160,500 0 9,738,060

14,826,560 118,005,660 654,950 1,965,290 7,365,910 21,512,770 25,310 164,356,450

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Monroe Twp - 0200 4,350,520 15,981,520 169,350 0 420,980 54,385,780 1,170 75,309,320

Orange Twp - 0220 9,205,800 14,769,750 5,720,310 413,240 2,714,750 99,850,830 37,360 132,712,040

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,567,470 1,180 0 12,340 150,140 11,400 1,747,780

Sherrodsville - 0240 26,340 1,971,510 3,840 0 284,130 178,430 3,840 2,468,090

Monroe Twp Sherrodsville - 0205 5,740 530,540 70 0 137,650 21,460 0 695,460

13,593,650 34,820,790 5,894,750 413,240 3,569,850 154,586,640 53,770 212,932,690

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0050 134,460 0 6,450 0 0 142,240 0 283,150

134,460 0 6,450 0 0 142,240 0 283,150

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 90 0 94,890

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 90 0 94,890

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 207,680 83,540 48,400 0 0 47,830 0 387,450

Lee Twp - 0155 124,390 51,810 0 0 0 185,580 0 361,780

Loudon Twp - 0170 901,360 3,415,620 569,420 0 33,900 426,090 0 5,346,390

1,233,430 3,550,970 617,820 0 33,900 659,500 0 6,095,620

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 87,300 0 178,500 0 0 11,680 0 277,480

Perry Twp - 0260 0 25,600 0 0 0 15,330 0 40,930

87,300 25,600 178,500 0 0 27,010 0 318,410

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0060 2,690 0 0 0 0 330 0 3,020

Rose Twp - 0280 12,979,020 9,971,060 466,590 501,800 583,150 3,793,230 8,490 28,303,340

Magnolia Corp - 0290 63,550 3,471,720 1,080 0 289,870 584,230 0 4,410,450

13,045,260 13,442,780 467,670 501,800 873,020 4,377,790 8,490 32,716,810

Edison Local School District

TAX YEAR 2020 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS (Continued)

Minerva Local School District

Total Value

Brown Local School District

Total Value

Conotton Valley School District

Total Value

Osnaburg Local School District

Total Value

Southern Local School District

Total Value

Total Value

Harrison Hills School District

Total Value

Sandy Valley Local School District

Total Value
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Buckeye Joint Vocational School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 11,973,310 9,288,160 2,021,190 0 237,720 3,734,990 6,900 27,262,270

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,547,650 18,580,740 2,035,530 646,970 2,101,760 10,276,180 4,920 39,193,750

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 192,740 44,446,840 55,820 3,153,690 17,659,670 12,589,610 5,020 78,103,390

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,049,740 6,498,060 3,009,220 238,740 779,110 10,404,070 8,030 30,986,970

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 15,747,260 7,496,680 4,192,250 276,740 231,150 2,726,520 7,940 30,678,540

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,170,500 29,915,410 3,620,270 0 1,465,710 4,864,820 10,880 58,047,590

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,339,260 9,626,150 9,976,720 584,030 666,830 29,019,700 350 62,213,040

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,824,060 5,455,230 9,611,240 456,410 123,390 30,427,650 0 55,897,980

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,378,020 28,983,410 209,070 0 1,997,230 8,254,080 0 47,821,810

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,350,520 15,981,520 169,350 0 420,980 54,385,780 1,170 75,309,320

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,517,710 680 0 499,250 200,280 0 4,217,920

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,205,800 14,769,750 5,720,310 413,240 2,714,750 99,850,830 37,360 132,712,040

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,567,470 1,180 0 12,340 150,140 11,400 1,747,780

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 1,971,510 3,840 0 284,130 178,430 3,840 2,468,090

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,688,890 10,523,090 14,887,220 0 461,460 41,179,990 0 78,740,650

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,024,960 6,068,890 79,060 0 176,390 514,110 0 10,863,410

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,807,830 13,355,440 8,867,550 0 475,660 13,841,870 0 47,348,350

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,402,560 11,214,460 7,632,260 484,720 926,520 31,310,070 8,270 63,978,860

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 5,740 530,540 70 0 137,650 21,460 0 695,460

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,010 148,130 0 1,824,060

144,761,420 239,821,330 72,095,490 6,254,540 32,993,710 354,078,710 106,080 850,111,280

Belmont-Harrison Area Joint Voc School Dist AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 178,500 0 0 11,680 0 277,480

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 15,330 0 40,930

87,300 25,600 178,500 0 0 27,010 0 318,410

Stark County Area Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,231,970 4,664,760 77,780 136,550 665,160 503,140 2,260 9,281,620

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,925,100 96,906,650 636,700 1,591,780 4,785,160 20,071,840 25,310 137,942,540

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,739,150 9,536,090 1,113,570 1,311,230 621,640 2,679,030 13,690 21,014,400

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,500 12,435,770 12,610 373,510 2,454,030 1,280,430 0 16,675,850

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,460 17,532,710 1,360 3,325,140 5,802,710 1,789,830 6,890 28,493,100

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 781,960 8,663,240 5,640 0 126,720 160,500 0 9,738,060

23,832,140 149,739,220 1,847,660 6,738,210 14,455,420 26,484,770 48,150 223,145,570

Jefferson County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,680 83,540 48,400 0 0 47,830 0 387,450

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,390 51,810 0 0 0 185,580 0 361,780

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 901,360 3,415,620 569,420 0 33,900 426,090 0 5,346,390

1,233,430 3,550,970 617,820 0 33,900 659,500 0 6,095,620

Columbiana County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 90 0 94,890

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 90 0 94,890Total Value

TAX YEAR 2020 - VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value
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